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Patak's Tikka Masala Cooking Sauce 4509

Ingredients

Water, Tomato (22%), Yogurt (MILK) (9%), Single Cream (MILK) (5%), Spices (2.5%) (Spices, Cumin), Modified Maize Starch, Sugar, Dried Onion,
Ginger Purée, Garlic Purée, Rapeseed Oil, Whey Protein Concentrate (MILK), Salt, Acid (Lactic Acid), Paprika Extract, Cumin Seed, Dried
Fenugreek Leaf

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS
Gluten free

Quitahla far \/anatariane

Nutrition

Per 100g

Energy Values 297 (KJ) / 71 (Kcal) (KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat 3.2¢9

(of which Saturates) 1g

Carbohydrate 8.3g

(of which Sugars) 4.4q

Fibre

Protein 1.69

Sodium

Salt 0.629

Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Patak's Storage: Ambient

EAN: 5011308505017

A Tomato, Yogurt and Cream Based Sauce with a Delicious Blend of Storage Type: Best Before End: See Lid

Mixed Spices. Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened use
immediately.

Manufacturer Address
AB World Foods Ltd.,

Leigh,

WN7 5RS,

UK.

UK: 0800 0195 617

ROI: 0044 800 0195 617



